A\uan

Ancesto
Memorial

1D20

1F17
1B11
1B7
1G1
1A12
114
1H10
1E10
1A4
113
1A10
1121
1F10
1F16
1G4
1L5
1C16
1H14
1H12
1A20
1H20
1C3

1C7
1E16
1C17
1F15
1D3
1C8
1H16
1B9
1A13
1A14
1D18
1D22
1E9
1B3
1E6
1D7
17
1K18
1G10
1A8
1G19
1H18
118
1F11
1K26
1G18
1A16
1123
11
1E12
1113
1J4

Afognak Native
Corporation
Akhiok Kaguyak Inc
Al Cratty Jr

Alan Amoth

Alan Austerman
Alan Large

Alex Cleghorn
Alex Panamaroff Jr
Alice Ryser

Alisha Drabek
Alisha Drabek, 2
Alokli Family
Alutiiqg Museum
Amanda Lancaster
Amanda Lancaster, 2
Amanda Sanford
Amy Margaris
Amy Steffian , 2
Andi Olsen

Andy Christofferson
Ann Kjera

Ann Mayo-Kiely
Appian Way Paver
Systems

April Counceller
Archpriest Innocent
Arthur Levine
Athena Ennenga
Balika Haakanson
Balika Haakanson, 2
Barbara Brown
Ben Fitzhugh
Beverly Moreno
Brad Lancaster, 1
Carol Austerman
Carol Matthews
Carolyn Lyons
Cassey Rowland
Catherine West
Cecelia Esparza
Celeste Jordan
Celeste Jordan 2
Celeste Jordan 3
Charlene Chase
Charlene Stanton
Charlene Stanton
Cheryl Heitman
Chris Johnson

City of Kodiak

CK Bower

Clifford Selig
Clifford Selig, 1
Clifford Selig, 2
Clifford Selig, 4
Conrad Peterson
Corene McCrea

TH17
1B14
1G3
1L25
1H6
TH15
1L8
TH8
1F7
1J6
1115
1D15
117
1D21
1B12
1L23
1A1
1B17
1A17
1F3
1116
1J18
1A7
1B15
1E7
1F20
1D9
1G20
1B13
TH21
118
1G13
112
1
1A9

1K2
1E19
17
1D19
1H22
115
1D5

1K6

1K17
1F19
1D16
1F12
1K25
1F9
1K20
1C14
1J5
1C20
1J19

Craig Johnson
Cynthia Berns
Damien Kabbaz

Dan Blackman

Daniel Rohrer

Daniel Rohrer
Danielle Butts

David Carlsen

David Odell

Dawn Jarvela Henthorn
Dawn Nelson

Debra Marlar

Denise May

Dennis Metrokin, 2
Diana Velez

Donene Tweten
Elizabeth Eufemio
Elizabeth Eufemio
Ellen & David Van't Hof
Emmy Lewis

Emmy Lewis 6

Eric Olsen

Erik Ressel

Esther Furio

Esther Furio

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
Florence Pestrikoff
Frank Peterson
Friend Contracting
Gary Knagin
Genevieve Bern
Glenda Frost

Glo Bishop

Gloria & Jerome Selby
Golden Alaska
Excavating

Gordon Jensen
Gwendolyn Carlson
Hanna Sholl

Herman Madsen
Herman Madsen
Hilary Van Daele
Holy Resurrection
Orthodox Cathedral
Hospice & Palliative
Care of Kodiak

Jean Tentis

Jeff Garcie, 1

Jeff Garcie, 2

Jennie Deo Shaw
Jennifer Pederson
Jerry Laktonen

Jo Murphy, Seahawk Air
Jon LeDoux

Jon Panamaroff
Jonette Cratty

Josh & Shauna Hegna

1K19
1J20
1L20
116
1E18
1E15
1K7
1E13
1C10
1J21
1A2
1L12
1L16
1J3
1D14
1J16

1E3

1E5
1F5
1C15
1C9
1G14

1120
1D11
1L9
1L24
1B18
1K24
112
1B10
1G17
1F6

1E14
1C5
1K15
1J10
1K1
1L10
117
1J8
119
1H3
1D6
1D13
1L14
1E11

1K23
1D4
1K13
1J9
1K4
1K16

Joyce Gregory
Judith Villegas
Judith Villegas, 2
Judith Villegas, 3
Julia Fine

Julie Kaiser

Julie Kaiser, 2

Julie Thomas

June Pardue
Kathleen McKnight
Kathy Drabek
Katie Oliver

Kelley Loveland
Kim Kowatz
Kodiak Alutiiq Dancers
Kodiak Area Native
Association

Kodiak Historical
Society

Kodiak Land Surveying
Kodiak Land Surveying
Kodiak Lawn Care
Kodiak Lions Club
Kodiak National
Wildlife Refuge
Kodiak Rotary Club
Koniag Inc

Koniag Inc

KPB Architects
Laktonen Sisters
LaRita DeYoung
Laura Nibler

Laura Resoff
Leisnoi, Inc.
Leonard & Carolyn
Heitman

Linda & Steven Sudam
Lisa Moore

Loren Anderson
Lori Ryser
Margaret Roberts
Margaret Roberts
Margaret Roberts, 2
Marilyn Kreta
Marilyn Kreta, 2
Marilyn Kreta, 3
Marni Zampa
Marni Zampa
Martin Owen
MaryJane and Tim
Longrich

Matson

Matt Olsen
Meghan Kelly
Melayna Halvorsen
Melveen Viloria
Michael Brady

1G7
1L1
1F8
1E2
1B19
1B21
1110
1H13
17
TH1
1D1
1D10
1A19
1F13
1L2
1G2

1C2

112

1A15
1B8
1H4
1L3
1C18

1L21

1K21
1E1

1C19
1C13
1L18
1E8
TH2
1K9
1K22
TH7
1C12
1L22
1L19

1A5
1l

1A6
1J22
1D12
TH11
1C21
1B16
1K11
1J23
1E20
1L4

Michael Donovan
Michael Donovan, 2
Michael Killen
Michelle Wattum
Mike & Gina Friccero
Mike Wall

Mitch Kiplinger, 1
Mitch Kiplinger, 2
Molly Odell

Nance Frost, 2
Nancy A Sweeney, 2
Nancy Frost, 1
Naomi Emmert
Naomi Emmert
Natasha Panamarioff
Native Village of
Afognak

Native Village of
Ahkiok

Native Village of Port
Lions

Natives of Kodiak
Nina Gronn

Nina Gronn, 2
Nunaworks

Old Harbor Native
Corporation
Ouzinkie Native
Corporation

Owen Mason

Pat Branson& Gordon
Gould

Pat & Carolyn Heitman
Pat Holmes

Patrick Saltonstall, 1
Patrick Saltonstall, 3
Paul Moore

Paula Laird

Rachael Nelson
RaeJean Blaschka
Rasmuson Foundation
Reymundo Salgatar
Richard & Dawn
Murrell

Rita Stevens

Roberta Townsend
Vennel

Ron & Julie Kavanaugh
Ron Unger

Ruth Dawson

Ruth Dawson, 1

Ruth Dawson, 2
Samson Tug & Barge
Sarah Culbertson
Sarah Harrington
Sarah Lukin
Sashinka Keplinger

1F1
1F4
1F18
114
1B6
1J7
1C6
1B4
1E17
1A18
1G12
1G16
1H19
1B5
1G9

1L
1K3
1122
1L15
1J2
1D8
1G5
1A21
1G8

1F21
1A11
1B1

1A3
1C4
1F22
1E4
TH9
Jn
111
1B20
1F2
115
1K12
1L13
114
1B2
1F14
1D2
1K10
113
1D17
1K14
1G6
1G11
11
1K5
1K8
1L6
119

Sev & Brandy Reed
Sev & Brandy Reed
Sharon Wielebski
Sheila Leinberger
Shelly Lawson
Sheree Miller
Sherry Harmes, 1
Sherry Harmes, 2
Sherry Harmes, 3
Sherry Harmes, 4
Shirley Reeves
Shirley Reeves
Shirley Reeves
Sophie Frets
Spouses Assoc. of
Kodiak

Stacey Simmons
Stacy Studabaker
Stan Sargent
Stan Sargent, 1
Steve Frets
Steven Helgason
Strawberry Fields
Sue Ramaglia
Sun‘aq Tribe of
Kodiak

Susan Malutin
Susan Malutin, 2
Tangirnaq Native
Village

Tanya Inga
Teresa Schneider
Theresa Wallace
Thomas Panamaroff
Tina Shook

Tom & Chris Abell
Tom & Chris Abell, 2
Tom Johnson
Tony Chaco

Tony Chaco

Tony Chaco

Tony Chaco
Trevor Farsovitch
Tyan Hayes, 1
USFWS

Vickie Era

Vickie Era

Walter Sargent
Walter Sargent, 2
Wanda Scholze
Wayne Sargent
Wells Fargo Bank
Wendy Robbins
Wendy Robbins 2
Wendy Robbins 3
Wendy Robbins 4
Will Ourada



..
Alutil
Ancestors’
( ) Memorial

Location
1D20

1F17
1B11
1B7

1G1
1A12

1114
1H10
1E10
1A4
113
1A10
1121
1F10
1F16
1G4
1L5
1C16
1H14

1H12
1A20
1H20
1C3

1C7
1E16
1C17
1F15
1D3
1C8
1H16
1B9

Brick Location 1
Ordered alphabetically by contributor

Inscription

Afognak Native Corporation

AKHIOK-KAGUYAK, INC.
Al Cratty Sr Flossy Cratty Loving Memory

Ida (Evlalia) Olivia (Johnson) Amoth Aug 1909 - Dec 1973 Village of
Afognak
The Austerman Family

Our home Alan & Barbara Large Adam & Angela Large Holly & Mark
Lonheim Brian &Athenia Large Audrey&Jerry Bennett

In memory of Fern Cleghorn (Sargent) Alex, Marissa and Olive
PANAMAROFF FAMILY ALEX JESSIE SHANNON ALEX VANESSA NICOLE
Mark Ryser Beloved Son

In memory of Alvin L. Drabek 1951-2007

In memory of Magnel Drabek 1926 - 1990

Alokli Family Nick, Ellen Tom-Claudine-Nick Jr

TED & EDITH ROBERTS LOVE GARY, MARGARET AND FAMILY
In Memoriam Bobby Lee Hicks 1936-2008

Amanda Lancaster and Dionisio Barboza IlI

Sanford Family Jeff & Amanda Max, Jacob, & Anni

KOD-014 Mikt'sgaq Angayuk

Steve Hall Amy Steffian Sam Hall

Marius & Andi Olsen Our family: Shawn & Emily Olsen Rona Truman
Peter Olsen Jacob Olsen

Evon & Anastasia Farsovitch Akhiok, AK

The Kjera's - Ann, Leonard, Hilary & Ethan

Alaska Geographic and Kodiak Refuge Salmon Camp
APPIAN WAY PAVER SYSTEMS

COUNCELLER April, Jeremy Emagale & Laura

Memory Eternal V Rev Innocent Mat Veronica

Memory Eternal Alfred&Topsy Levine Love, Art & Tamie
The Ennenga Family Dave & Tina Mariag & Dane

In honor of Larry Matfay Elder & mentor

With love to Bella & Eilidh Haakanson M&D

The Brown Family Trevor and Barb Lily and Evan

Mary & Sven Haakanson Old Harbor

Page 1 0of 9

Contributor

Afognak Native
Corporation

Akhiok Kaguyak Inc
Al Cratty Jr
Alan Amoth

Alan Austerman

Alan Large

Alex Cleghorn

Alex Panamaroff Jr
Alice Ryser

Alisha Drabek
Alisha Drabek, 2
Alokli Family
Alutiig Museum
Amanda Lancaster
Amanda Lancaster, 2
Amanda Sanford
Amy Margaris
Amy Steffian, 2
Andi Olsen

Andy Christofferson
Ann Kjera
Ann Mayo-Kiely

Appian Way Paver
Systems

April Counceller
Archpriest Innocent
Arthur Levine
Athena Ennenga
Balika Haakanson
Balika Haakanson, 2
Barbara Brown

Ben Fitzhugh



..
Alutil
Ancestors’
( ) Memorial

Location
1A13
1A14
1D18
1D22
1E9
1B3
1E6
1D7
117
1K18
1G10
1A8
1G19
1H18
118
1F11

1K26
1G18
1A16
1123

111

1E12
1113
14
1H17

1B14
1G3
1L25
1H6
1H15
1L8
1H8
1F7

Brick Location 1
Ordered alphabetically by contributor

Inscription

David & Beverly M. Tatiana C. Angel & Samuel M.

Brad and Kerry Lancaster Zeek, Zoey and Jacks

Honoring "Poopsie" *Karol Armstrong* Love Carol & Dawn
John & Mary Chya Memory Eternal

In Loving Memory Tom and Mary Gallagher

Cassey and Bayley Rowland

With thanks to the Alutiig Museum from the West Family
In Memory of my Native American Ancestors

COLLEEN LAZENBY ARCTIC ARCHAEOLOGIST

CELESTE M JORDAN MARITIME ARCHAEOLOGIST
RICHARD H JORDAN KODIAK ARCHAEOLOGIST 1946 - 1991
In Loving Memory Marie C Pearson 4/12/29 - 11/1/2000
BELOVED SON ROBERT J STANTON II1 1965 - 1991

IN REMEMBRANCE TOM & MARY FROST

Our story begins... with a name, HEITMAN Cheryl Haitman

In memory of parents Thelma MadsenJohnson of the Metrokins and Ole
Johnson

CITY OF KODIAK ALASKA
Act that each tomorrow finds us further than today
Alutiig Ancestors' Peter Kewan Evdokia Laktonen

Alutiig Ancestors' Gertrude I. Selig Clerence W Selig Jr. Carolyn M. Selig
Leslie H. Selig

Alutiig Ancestors' Rosemary Selig Steve . Selig Clifford L. Selig Pauline
Selig
Alutiig Ancestors' Clarence W.Selig Pauline Kewan Selig

Conrad and Amy Peterson
Loving memory Micheal & Julia McCrea

The Johnson Family Dr. A. Holmes/Frosty Dr. Bob & Marian J. Craig &
Terry J.
Memory Eternal Wilma L Berns We love you Mom

Look behind you! It's a bear! -The Kabbaz Family

Dan & Shannon Blackman Never Stop Dreaming
Rohrer Family - Dick & Sue Dan, Sara, Deb, Sam
Rohrer Family - Sam & Sarah - Anna Bailey, Riley, Finn
KODIAK REFUGE SEASONAL STAFF 2018

Harry Carlsen Sr. and Mary Larionoff Family

The Odell Family from Chiniak

Page 2 of 9

Contributor
Beverly Moreno
Brad Lancaster, 1
Carol Austerman
Carol Matthews
Carolyn Lyons
Cassey Rowland
Catherine West
Cecelia Esparza
Celeste Jordan
Celeste Jordan 2
Celeste Jordan 3
Charlene Chase
Charlene Stanton
Charlene Stanton
Cheryl Heitman

Chris Johnson

City of Kodiak
CK Bower
Clifford Selig
Clifford Selig, 1

Clifford Selig, 2

Clifford Selig, 4
Conrad Peterson
Corene McCrea

Craig Johnson

Cynthia Berns
Damien Kabbaz
Dan Blackman
Daniel Rohrer
Daniel Rohrer
Danielle Butts
David Carlsen
David Odell



Alutiig?

Brick Location 1

Ancestors’ Ordered alphabetically by contributor
Memorial

Location Inscription

1J6 Jarvela Family Honors Alutiig Culture

1115
1D15
1117
1D21
1B12
1L23
1A1
1B17
1A17
1F3
1116
118
1A7
1B15
1E7
1F20
1D9
1G20
1B13
1H21
1118
1G13
1112
1C11
1A9

1K2
1E19
117
1D19
1H22
115
1D5

Kellie K Nelson "Earth Angel" We miss you!

In Memory of Fred Adler

In memory of Ashama & his wife Dennis & Julie Knagn
METROKIN WALTER & ANNA LOVING MEMORY
Jager-Velez Family Old Harbor, AK

The Tweten Family Doriene and Arnie Paul and Chris
Eufemio Sisters Rosemary, Francie & Janie

Memory Eternal Sarah Daria Matthew

David and Ellen Van't Hof family Honoring our friends
Brooks Saltonstall Macagq, iraluq agyat cali

Nora Saltonstall Macagq, iralug agyat calie

In memory of our best friend for life Cecil R. Sholl

In loving memory of Katy Rogers Beloved Great Grandma
Laktonen Girls Alberta, LaRita April & Melissa

The Furio Family Tony & Esther 2018

1 First National Bank ALASKA

NANGQUQ MATFAY In Memory

Peterson Family Frank, Shelly Merrick, Tyler, Dewey & Aiden
Friend Contractors Alaska Native Owned Respecting our Heritage
Gary & Gerry Knagin & Family

In Loving Memory of Jeffrey Lee Bern, MD 1965 - 2007
Richard David Frost Family 2016

Dennis & Julie Knagin

Selby Family Jerome, Gloria Zoey & Cavik

GOLDEN ALASKA EXCAVATING "We Dig Kodiak" Rick & Lori Ryser Est.
2008
Loving Grandma Laura M. Olsen The grandkids

Gwendolyn A Carlson Loves life no holds Made a difference
SHOLL FAMILY Gage, Hanna, Ezra, Louia, Aurora, Zody

THE MADSENS Judge Roy and Linda Dcn. Herman, Mary
THE MADSENS Judge Roy and Linda Dcn. Herman, Mary
The Van Daele Family And to the Rock we're clinging!

Memory Eternal Their souls shall dwell with the blessed Holy
Resurrection Orthodox Cathedral

Page 3 of 9

Contributor

Dawn Jarvela Henthorn
Dawn Nelson

Debra Marlar

Denise May

Dennis Metrokin, 2
Diana Velez

Donene Tweten
Elizabeth Eufemio
Elizabeth Eufemio
Ellen & David Van't Hof
Emmy Lewis

Emmy Lewis 6

Eric Olsen

Erik Ressel

Esther Furio

Esther Furio

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
Florence Pestrikoff
Frank Peterson

Friend Contracting
Gary Knagin
Genevieve Bern
Glenda Frost

Glo Bishop

Gloria & Jerome Selby

Golden Alaska
Excavating
Gordon Jensen

Gwendolyn Carlson
Hanna Sholl
Herman Madsen
Herman Madsen
Hilary Van Daele

Holy Resurrection
Orthodox Cathedral



..
Alutil
Ancestors’
( ) Memorial

Location
1K6

1K17
1F19
1D16
1F12
1K25
1F9
1K20
1Ci14
1J5
1C20
119
1K19
1J20
1L20
116
1E18
1E15
1K7
1E13
1C10
121
1A2
1L12
1L16
13
1D14
1J16

1E3
1E5

1F5

1C15

Brick Location 1
Ordered alphabetically by contributor

Inscription

Hospice and Palliative Care of Kodiak

Vern, Riyo Tentis Jean, Jesse, Alec Frank, Colin Tentis
Quyanaa Qik'rtag P'hnaiq Jeff & Becca Garcia

Yvette Farmer Quyanaataartua! Qunukamken -P'hnaiq
Tanginak Spring Site KOD-481 Sitkalidak Island

In loving memory of Alec Douglas Pederson

Jacob John Fedocia Akanak LAKTONEN

SEA HAWK AIR Rolan & Jo

In loving memory of Shirley and Loyde LeDoux

Jon, Kelly, Katelyn, Trevor Panamaroff

Christine Lukin Vonsheele

In loving memory of our ancestors The Hegna Family
Soroptimists International of Kodiak

Mary 'Maya' Anderson Mother & Grandmother Forever loved
Barbara Willits Mom, Sister and Aunt Forever Missed
Alice Tamcke Cousin & Friend Never Forgotten
Quyanaa ikayurlua, litnaurlua. -Putic'kaaq

Louie and Olga Larsen Afognak, AK

Tootsie Tina Pestrikoff

In memory of our sweet Nala Julie & Kailee

Jacob & Sophia Simeonoff Beloved by Many
vonSheele's Past, Present, and Future.....

In Memory Of Mark Jon Carlson 2018

Corrie Fulllard and Jeanette James

In Loving Memory SHAD AUSTIN LOVELAND 9-08-94 to 7-14-16
In memory of Netty R. Shuravloff Mom we love you
Kodiak Alutiiq Dancers

"To Elevate the Quality of Life of the People We Serve" KODIAK AREA
NATIVE ASSOCIATION

Kodiak Historical Society

KODIAK LAND SURVEYING Devoted Supporter of our community that is
home

Linking values of the past to possibility of the future KODIAK LAND
SURVEYING

Kodiak Lawn Care & Snow Removal 486-8829 539-1828 Landscaping -
Excavating Topsoil - Hydro Seeding Tree Removal - Demolition

Page 4 of 9

Contributor

Hospice & Palliative
Care of Kodiak

Jean Tentis

Jeff Garcie, 1

Jeff Garcie, 2

Jennie Deo Shaw
Jennifer Pederson
Jerry Laktonen

Jo Murphy, Seahawk Air
Jon LeDoux

Jon Panamaroff
Jonette Cratty

Josh & Shauna Hegna
Joyce Gregory

Judith Villegas

Judith Villegas, 2
Judith Villegas, 3
Julia Fine

Julie Kaiser

Julie Kaiser, 2

Julie Thomas

June Pardue
Kathleen McKnight
Kathy Drabek

Katie Oliver

Kelley Loveland

Kim Kowatz

Kodiak Alutiiq Dancers

Kodiak Area Native
Association

Kodiak Historical Society
Kodiak Land Surveying

Kodiak Land Surveying

Kodiak Lawn Care



..
Alutil
Ancestors’
( ) Memorial

Location
1C9
1G14

1120
1D11
1L9
1L24
1B18
1K24
112
1B10

1G17
1F6

1E14

1C5
1K15
110
1K1
1L10
1L17
18
119
1H3
1D6
1D13
1L14
1E11

1K23
1D4
1K13
1)9
1K4

Brick Location 1
Ordered alphabetically by contributor

Inscription
Kodiak Lions Club We Serve

HONOR RESPECT REMEMBRANCE for the Alutiig Ancestors of these
lands. KODIAK National Wildlife Refuge

Kodiak Rotary Club

Koniag in Honor of Our Ancestors

Koniag, Inc. In memory of those before us

ARCHITECTS SHAPING TOMORROW TODAY

Nicholas J. & Alberta B. LAKTONEN

In Loving Memory of Grandma Mable Esther Galbreatn-Nielsen
Donna M Yovino We love you Memory Eternal

Dora Grienoff Ursin 11-02-1905/5-10-1996 Alexandra Petorochin 3-16-
1885/3-20-1966

LEISNOI INCORPORATED
AUGUST H HEITMAN JR MARGARET H HUBLEY HEITMAN

In loving memory of My Grandmother & Grandfather Rolf & Sasha
Christiansen of Old Harbor Alaska

Jane E. Moore 1936 - 2008 Miss you Nonie!

William "Bill" Anderson 1928-2017

In Memory of Mark Michael Ryser Hebrews 13:1

MEMORY ETERNAL MARTHA PATAROCHIN LOVE, MARGARET & FAMILY
The Roberts family Margaret Jennifer and Jesse

LOVE YOU DAD RONALD FADAOFF ROBERTS FAMILY

Kodiak - Our Home! Marilyn Kreta Darcy Stielstra

In Loving Memory of Fr. Peter J. Kreta 1953-1995

In Loving Memory of Fr. Joseph Kreta Matushka Marie Kreta
Loving Memory of Laurel J Nelson

Loving Memory of Laurel J Nelson

Rolland A Jones Engineer, Artist Pioneer, 1928-2017

In Loving Memory Of Katharine D Madsen, Mother Roy H Madsen, Father
Guy A Madsen, Brother Mary Jane and Tim Longrich

Matson.

Matt Olsen and Farrah Olsen

Bill & Peggy Finley Tom & Audrey Kelly Always with Us
Harold Halvorsen Sunny 1941-1984

VILLORIA+BANTILAN SEBASTIAN+CASPIAN MELVEEN+JAMES

Page 5 of 9

Contributor
Kodiak Lions Club

Kodiak National Wildlife
Refuge

Kodiak Rotary Club
Koniag Inc

Koniag Inc

KPB Architects
Laktonen Sisters
LaRita DeYoung
Laura Nibler

Laura Resoff

Leisnoi, Inc.

Leonard & Carolyn
Heitman

Linda & Steven Sudam

Lisa Moore

Loren Anderson
Lori Ryser
Margaret Roberts
Margaret Roberts
Margaret Roberts, 2
Marilyn Kreta
Marilyn Kreta, 2
Marilyn Kreta, 3
Marni Zampa
Marni Zampa
Martin Owen

Marylane and Tim
Longrich

Matson

Matt Olsen
Meghan Kelly
Melayna Halvorsen

Melveen Viloria



Alutiig?

Brick Location 1

Ancestors’ Ordered alphabetically by contributor
Memorial

Location Inscription

1K16 The Brady Family Michael,Stephanie and Dylan

1G7
111
1F8

1E2
1B19
1B21
1110
1H13
1L7
1H1
1D1
iD10
1A19
1F13
1L2
1G2

1C2
12

1A15
1B8
1H4
113
1C18

1L21

1K21
1E1

1C19
1C13
1L18
1E8

Andrew M Andler Andy 9-1947 12-2017

Donovan Family Mike & Theresa

KODIAK...ONCE HERE NEVER FORGOTTEN MIKE & SUSAN KILLEN CHRIS &

DANIELLE JACKSUN KILLEN

Livin' the Dream The Wattum Family Keller, Michelle, Jack, and Amelia
In Loving Memory of Thomas Guy Clock Marianne Clock Demi Shanelle
The Walls Kristie & Mike Hal Kee & Andie

In Loving Memory Lloyd and Patricia Cannon

In Loving Memory Ronald and Jeannine Keplinger

KOD-013 Zaimka Mound

Larry Malloy and Nancy Waller Frost

LEIF AND GEORGIA NORMAN

HOLLAND FAMILY SHAWN and MEGAN ALEX and KATE

Emmert Family Naomi, Ryan Norah & Stella

In Honor of Alice L. Ryser Proverbs 31:29

Natasha J Panamarioff

Native Village of Afognak

NATIVE VILLAGE OF AKHIOK
The Native Village of Port Lions

Natives of Kodiak

In Loving Memory of Nina Gronn

In Loving Memory of Carl H Gronn Sr
Alisha Drabek Nunaworks

OLD HARBOR NATIVE CORPORATION

OUZINKIE NATIVE CORPORATION

Owen K. Mason Keeping the Ancestors Close

Alutiiq Ancestors' Memorial Pat Branson Gordon Gould

PAT&CAROLYN HEITMAN AND FAMILY
METROKIN WALTER & FECKLA LOVING MEMORY
PATRICK SALTONSTALL AFG - 015

Frank Lowell Maine to Chirikof 1848-1923

Page 6 of 9

Contributor
Michael Brady
Michael Donovan
Michael Donovan, 2
Michael Killen

Michelle Wattum
Mike & Gina Friccero
Mike Wall

Mitch Kiplinger, 1
Mitch Kiplinger, 2
Molly Odell

Nance Frost, 2
Nancy A Sweeney, 2
Nancy Frost, 1
Naomi Emmert
Naomi Emmert
Natasha Panamarioff

Native Village of
Afognak
Native Village of Ahkiok

Native Village of Port
Lions

Natives of Kodiak
Nina Gronn

Nina Gronn, 2
Nunaworks

Old Harbor Native
Corporation

Ouzinkie Native
Corporation

Owen Mason

Pat Branson& Gordon
Gould

Pat & Carolyn Heitman
Pat Holmes

Patrick Saltonstall, 1
Patrick Saltonstall, 3



..
Alutil
Ancestors’
( ) Memorial

Location
1H2

1K9
1K22
1H7
1C12
1122
1L19
1A5

1c1

1A6
122
1D12
1H11

1C21
1B16
1K11
123

1E20

114
1F1
1F4
1F18
114
1B6
17
1C6

1B4

1E17
1A18
1G12
1G16

Brick Location 1
Ordered alphabetically by contributor

Inscription

Paul & Madison Moore Coos Bay to Kodiak Cheers Kodiak 2017
RE/MAX of Kodiak Home Sweet Home

CHOOSE KINDNESS In memory of Myrl who chose kindness
Honor Mother Earth She blesses us life,death, love

RASMUSON FOUNDATION

10/08/11 marks the best decision of my life - Reymundo

Shirley Gene Pagano Hugh Don Crawford | BonnyKathleenMurrell
Gary and Rita Stevens & Family

In Memorium Gene & Phillis Sundberg

FV Insatiable FV Sylvia Star
Quyanaasinag Alutiig Museum from Ron Unger and Family
Afonie Sr. & Christina Lukin Afognak

NINA KNAGIN OLSEN 1-24-1924-7-9-1994 PETE GUSTAN OLSEN 5-21-
1921-1-9-1996 WE LOVE AND MISS YOU VERY MUCH

Probert Sr. & Claraellen Dawson Robert JR. Charles Douglas &Hobart Ross
SAMSON TUG AND BARGE

The Frame Shop & Eagles Pride Sr

Brendan & Sarah Harrington

For past and future Qik'rtarmiut Alutiit Lukin-White Family, Jeff, Sarah,
Kadin & Kiya

In Loving Memory Fred Daniel Abell

In Loving Memory llene Rose Brown XOXO

In Loving Memory Pedro & Mary Medina

STEVE & SHARON WIELEBSKI B*R*S*O

Anderson Leinberger Uusenkaaq Nuniag M & K qunukamken
With respect Shelly Lawson Ryan Burt

Clida Rose Leger Proverbs 31:10-30 Love, Your Children

CPT. DAVID LEE HARMES SERVED 1973-2013 NG IRAQI/AFGHANISTAN
VET MAYOR, LARSEN BAY AK

SP4 SHERRY M. HARMES WIARNG 1977-1991 OTR/L, EMT1, CGAUX
COUNCIL, LARSEN BAY

EDWARD A. HARMES

MICHELLE J. HARMES

In Fond Remembrance Donna Frost Reed and Anthony J Reed, Sr.
Beloved Son/Brother Nathan D. Reeves 10/27/72 - 11/11/14

Page 7 of 9

Contributor

Paul Moore

Paula Laird

Rachael Nelson
Raelean Blaschka
Rasmuson Foundation
Reymundo Salgatar
Richard & Dawn Murrell
Rita Stevens

Roberta Townsend
Vennel

Ron & Julie Kavanaugh
Ron Unger

Ruth Dawson

Ruth Dawson, 1

Ruth Dawson, 2
Samson Tug & Barge
Sarah Culbertson
Sarah Harrington
Sarah Lukin

Sashinka Keplinger
Sev & Brandy Reed
Sev & Brandy Reed
Sharon Wielebski
Sheila Leinberger
Shelly Lawson
Sheree Miller

Sherry Harmes, 1

Sherry Harmes, 2

Sherry Harmes, 3
Sherry Harmes, 4
Shirley Reeves

Shirley Reeves



..
Alutil
Ancestors’
( ) Memorial

Location
1H19
1B5

1G9

1L11
1K3
1122
1L15
12
1D8

1G5
1A21
1G8
1F21
1A11
1B1
1A3

1C4
1F22
1E4
1H9
u11
1111
1B20
1F2
115
1K12
1L13
114
1B2
1F14
1D2
1K10
113

Brick Location 1
Ordered alphabetically by contributor

Inscription

In Fond Remembrance Susan Sheratin Frost Thomas Frost, Sr.
One Day At A TIME. EDNA AND WALTER HANSEN

Spouses Assoc Kodiak The toughest job in the military

Simmons Family Brock, Stacy, Teague & Rylee
In remembrance J.G. Studebaker

June Sargent Forever in our Hearts and Minds
Neil Sargent June Sargent Wayne & Resiel
Steve & Sophie Frets Love Never Fails

The Helgason Family Kristjan and Clara Kenny, Leonard, Bill Always
remembered
Lorne & Elana White Strawberry Fields

In Loving Memory of Our Parents Pete and Sally Ramaglia
Sun'aq Tribe of Kodiak

Native Village of Larsen Bay

Hubley and Morrison Family-Kodiak

TANGIRNAQ NATIVE VILLAGE Woody Island Tribal Council

In Loving Memory Of COSTIA SR, DORA INGA By Tanya Inga And Randy
Gilbert
Aq'alarai Ole Mahle 1939-2016

Ruth Ann Chichenoff Loving Memories

Tom Panamaroff and Asta Keller

Honor to Uncle/Grdpa Billy/Nick Anderson Thank you, With love
Abell Grandchildren Rick, Brandon Abbott Julia & Erik Abell

Abell Family Chris & Tom Wanda Tommy Anthony

ANNE NORELL 1923-2004 LOVED & MISSED

Rosalind Tydingco Chaco

Anthony Perez Chaco

Esther Joanne Shields

David Alan Shields

Trevor, Maranda and Cameron Farsovitch

Quyanaa! Natali, Tony & Tyan Hayes

U.S. FISH & WILDLIFE SERVICE DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
VICKIE ERA PANKRETZ RONNA MYLES-ERA BRANDEE ERA-MILLER
Alaska Flag Designer John "Benny Benson Anna Griechen Benson

Sargent Family Walter Linda Sargent Joanne Sargent Gwen Sargent And
our loving family members

Page 8 of 9

Contributor
Shirley Reeves
Sophie Frets

Spouses Assoc. of
Kodiak
Stacey Simmons

Stacy Studabaker
Stan Sargent
Stan Sargent, 1
Steve Frets

Steven Helgason

Strawberry Fields

Sue Ramaglia

Sun'aq Tribe of Kodiak

Susan Malutin

Susan Malutin, 2

Tangirnag Native Village

Tanya Inga

Teresa Schneider

Theresa Wallace

Thomas Panamaroff

Tina Shook
Tom & Chris Abell

Tom & Chris Abell, 2

Tom Johnson
Tony Chaco
Tony Chaco
Tony Chaco
Tony Chaco
Trevor Farsovitch
Tyan Hayes, 1
USFWS

Vickie Era
Vickie Era
Walter Sargent



Alutiig?

Brick Location 1

Ancestors’ Ordered alphabetically by contributor
( ) Memorial

Location Inscription

1D17 In Loving Memory Walter Sargent Sr. Jenny Heitman Morris Sargent Carol
Speight Robin McCuistion

1K14 Sholze Family Bob, Wanda Hands,Anja,&Myra

1G6 Neil Sargent June Sargent Wayne & Reisiel

1G11 WELLS FARGO

u1 Kathy Robbins Mark Oliver

1K5 Peter Robbins Beth LaCroix

1K8 Steve and Carly Robbins

1L6 Doug and Wendy Robbins

1119 Tom Leta Von Scheele We Will Meet Again May God Bless Us All

1G15 In Loving Memory Tom and Mary Gallagher

1H5 IN MEMORY OF GEORGE AND MARY NAUMOFF

1J24 Andrew M Andler Andy 9-1947 12-2017

Page 9 of 9

Contributor

Walter Sargent, 2

Wanda Scholze
Wayne Sargent
Wells Fargo Bank
Wendy Robbins
Wendy Robbins 2
Wendy Robbins 3
Wendy Robbins 4
Will Ourada



